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Nazwisko i imie
Baczewski Jacek Stawomir
Bernaszewska-Krzak Ewelina
Bernat Marek
Btazejczyk Andrzej
Brzostowska Agnieszka
Brzostowski Dariusz
Butko Rustan
Cedro Krzysztof Pawet
Chojnacki Marek
Cholewa Katarzyna
Cisek Krzysztof
Cymbor Agnieszka
Czarnecka Ewa
Czarnecki Piotr
Czyzyk Antoni
Czyzyk Piotr
Dgbkowska Agnieszka Anna
Dabkowski Krzysztof
Dembek Kacper
Dorosz Tomasz
Drobotko Konrad Pawet
Felska Karolina Matgorzata
Felzenowska Beata
Felzenowski Maciej
Fostiak Danuta Bernadeta
Gargula Grzegorz
Golczak Iwona

Lista sedziow na rok 2017

Miasto

tomza
Krakéw
Olsztyn
Olsztyn
tédz

tédz
Warszawa

Sedzia
FTS-II
FTS-1I
FTS-I
FTS-I
FTS-1I
FTS-II
FTS-1, WDSF-A

Gorzéw Wielkopolski

Piaseczno
Biatystok
tédz
Biatystok
Gdansk
Gdansk
Elblag
Elblag
Olsztyn
Jaroty
Torun
Warszawa
Ifawa
Olsztyn
Kietczéw
Kietczow
Gdansk
Krakéw
Krakow

FTS-1, WDSF-A,CH,PD,AJS 2.1

FTS-, WDSF-B

FTS-I

FTS 1l

FTS-II

FTS-1, WDSF-A,PD, AJS 2.1
FTS-I

FTS-I, WDSF-B, AJS2.1
FTS-I

FTS-, WDSF-B

FTS-I

FTS-1

FTS-I

FTS-1, WDSF-A, AJS 2.1
FTS-1

FTS-1, WDSF-A

FTS-1, WDSF-A, AJS 2.1

FTS-1, WDSF-MD, AJS2.1

FTS-I

Skrutiner

FTS-I, WDSF-MD

FTS-II
stazysta



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Golonka Andrzej
Gofata Radostaw
Gotebiowska Dorota
Goszka Katarzyna
Grunt Jarostaw

Grunt Monika
Grycmacher Antoni
Grzadka Matgorzata Joanna
Grzeska Katarzyna
Grzeski tukasz
Guzowski Jacek
Gwiazdzinski Grzegorz
Hawkins Justyna
Hulboj Krzysztof

42 Jabtonski Tomasz Czestaw
43 Jakubowski Andrzej
44 Jaworski Jarostaw

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Kadylak lzabela

Kadylak Tomasz

Karasek Danuta
Karbowiak Rafat Krzysztof
Klekotko Grzegorz Bogdan
Klim Katarzyna

Klimek Tomasz Stanistaw
Konury Tomasz
Koprowska-Grzejszczak Beata
Korzeb Katarzyna

Korzeb Mariusz

Kowalska Joanna

Kowalski Grzegorz

Krakow
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Elblag
Kwidzyn
Kwidzyn
Szczecin
Warszawa
Torun
Torun
Krakow

Skierniewice

Warszawa
Warszawa
Bydgoszcz
Wroctaw
Szczecin

Ptock/Sierpc
Ptock/Sierpc

Bydgoszcz
Sochaczew
Olecko
Biatystok
Krakéw
Szczecin
Warszawa
Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Gtogoczow
Krakéw

FTS-I
FTS-I

FTS-I
FTS-I
FTS-II
FTS-1, WDSF-A
FTS-I
FTS-I, WDSF-B
FTS-1, WDSF-A
FTS-I
FTS-II
FTS-1, WDSF-A
FTS-I
FTS I
FTS-1, WDSF-A
FTS-I
FTS-I
FTS-I

FTS-II
FTS-I
FTS 1l

FTS-1, WDSF-A
FTS-I
FTS-I
FTS-I
FTS|
FTS-I

FTS-1, WDSF-MD

FTS-I, WDSF-MD, AJS2.1

FTS-I

FTS-I

stazysta



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Kowalski Michat
Koztowski Pawet

Krél Adam

Krupinski Tadeusz

Krzak Jakub
Krzemianowski Krzysztof
Kubiak Mikofaj
Kublik-Marzec Dominika Marta
Kucharczyk Marek
Kurzak Kazimierz

Lassak Piotr Maciej
Lemanczyk Dominika
Lesnianski Remigiusz
Maciejczuk Jacek
Majewska Alicja

Marzec Jarostaw Piotr
Mazurek Konrad
Miczatowski Marcel Grzegorz
Mierzwa Andrzej
Mierzwa Patryk
Mierzwa Weronika
Mikos Aneta

Mikos Rafat

Miotk Jerzy

Mleczko Ireneusz
Muchewicz Pawet Filip

Konin
Szczecin
Szczecin
Krakow
Krakow
Szczecin
Szczecin
Warszawa
Elblag
Jelenia Géra
Kokotéw
Poznan
Krosno Odrzanskie
Biatystok
Wroctaw
Warszawa
Krakow
Szczecin
Legnica
Lubin
Lubin
Krakow
Krakow
Gdansk
Wroctaw
Rumia

Niemczynowicz-Przekop DanutezOlsztyn

Olchowik Kinga
Olczak tukasz Pawet

Koszalin
Szczecin

Ostrowska-Jézwiak Marika Ann:Przectaw

FTS-I

FTS-I, WDSF-MD

FTS-1, WDSF-B
FTS-1, WDSF-A
FTS-II
FTS-1I
FTS-1I
FTS-I
FTS-1I
FTS-1, WDSF-A
stazysta
FTS-1I
FTS-1I
FTS-I
FTS-I, WDSF-A, brak formularza
FTS-I
FTS-I
FTS I
FTS-I, WDSF-A, PD, AJS 2.1
FTS-I
FTS-1I
FTS-I
FTS-I
FTS-I
FTS-1I
FTS-II
FTS-I
FTS I
FTS I
FTS I



88 Pastewski Michat Bartosz
89 Pavlovic Arkadiusz
90 Pavlovic Iwona
91 Pawlak Aneta
92 Przekop Jarostaw Krzysztof
93 Rokita Marek Jarostaw
94 Rutkowski Sebastian
95 Seliger Piotr
96 Siuda Estera
97 Smirnow Galina
98 Smirnow Wtadimir
99 Sobieszek Pawet
100 Sosnowski Arkadiusz
101 Straczek Damian
102 Szewczyk Joanna
103 Szewczyk Piotr
104 Szybiak-Loukini Agata
105 Szyda Matgorzata
106 Sciegliiski Marcin
107 Sliwowski Jarostaw
108 Slizewski Krzysztof
109 Tomalczyk Pawet
110 Twardowska Ewa
111 Urban Karolina
112 Watkuska Beata Jolanta
113 Wasilewski Krzysztof Tomasz
114 Wieremiejko Marek
115 Witos Ewa
116 Wota Robert
117 Wota Zaneta

Tczew FTS-1I

Olsztyn FTS-I, WDSF-A

Olsztyn FTS-I

Lublin FTS-I

Olsztyn FTS-I FTS-II
Gorzéw Wielkopols FTS-I, WDSF-B

Elblag FTS-II

Lédz FTS-I, WDSF-MD, AJS2.1
Krakow stazysta
Warszawa FTS-1, WDSF-A

Warszawa FTS-I, WDSF-A, PD

Lublin FTS-I

Gdansk FTS-I

Jelenia Géra FTS-I

Krakéw FTS-II

Watbrzych FTS-I

Bydgoszcz FTS-I

Krakéw FTS-I

Warszawa FTS-1, WDSF-A

Ostroteka FTS-I

Gdynia FTS-1, WDSF-MD, AJS2.1
Gdynia FTS-I

Krakow FTS-I

Gdansk FTS-II

Gdansk FTS-I

Olsztyn FTS-I, WDSF-A

Biatystok FTS-II, AJS2.1
Gliwice FTS-I, WDSF-A

Krakéw FTS-I, WDSF-A, CH, PD, AlJS 2.1

Krakéw FTS-II



118 Wozniak tukasz

119 Zamorska Monika

120 Zamorski Piotr

121 Zasada Zbigniew Stanistaw
122 Zieba Grzegorz Dariusz
123 Zieciak Adam

124 Zieciak Elzbieta

125 Zietowska Magdalena

126 Zjawinska Anna Magdalena
127 Zopoth Wojciech

128 Zukowski Tomasz

Wieliczka
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Wroctaw
Chwaszczyno
Stupsk
Stupsk
Sopot
Szczecin
Zielonki
Szczecin

FTS-II

FTS-1, WDSF-A
FTS-1, WDSF-A
FTS-1, WDSF-A

FTS-I
FTS-I
FTS-I
FTS I

FTS-1, WDSF-A, PD

FTS-I

FTS-I

FTS-I



